
Schützenbezirk Ennstal  
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2014  
Luftgewehr und Luftpistole  

14. u. 15. Februar - SG Sierning  
 

Luftgewehr 
EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Jugend 1 
 
  1. Spahr Magdalena        SG Steyr              92   94    -    -    -    -    186 
  2. Spahr Stefan           SG Steyr              87   85    -    -    -    -    172 
  3. Schörkhuber Martin     ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   80   85    -    -    -    -    165 
  4. Pranzl Fabian          ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   73   80    -    -    -    -    153 
  5. Gutbrunner Markus      SG Sierning           71   80    -    -    -    -    151 
  6. Grantl Tobias          SG Steyr              70   79    -    -    -    -    149 

Jugend 2 
 
  1. Geistberger Sarah      SG Sierning           79   73    -    -    -    -    152 
  2. Kalkhofer Andreas      ATSV Laussa           69   78    -    -    -    -    147 
  3. Teufel Markus          ATSV Laussa           61   69    -    -    -    -    130 

Jungschützen 
 
  1. Dietinger Nicole       SG Ternberg           94   91   93   92    -    -    370 
  2. Garstenauer Michaela   SG Ternberg           90   90   89   93    -    -    362 
  3. Purtauf Andreas        SG Sierning           86   83   74   83    -    -    326 
  4. Ambros Stefan          ATSV Laussa           69   63   66   55    -    -    253 

Junioren 
 
  1. Petermaier Markus      SG Sierning           82   85   90   83   88   93    521 
  2. Balber Nico            SG Sierning           90   85   84   85   81   85    510 
  3. Kalkhofer Roland       ATSV Laussa           75   74   79   81   67   72    448 

Frauen 
 
  1. Steiner Sabrina        SG Steyr              95   95   93   94    -    -    377 
  2. Mayer Michaela         ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   95   94   91   89    -    -    369 
  3. Berger Claudia         ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   90   91   94   93    -    -    368 
  4. Hahn Sindy             SG Sierning           89   88   89   89    -    -    355 
  5. Petermaier Sabine      SG Sierning           86   87   92   85    -    -    350 
  6. Teufel Karin           ATSV Laussa           78   81   76   70    -    -    305 

Herren 
 
  1. Pöberl Thomas          SG Ternberg           94   94   96   93   94   90    561 
  2. Steiner Klaus          SG Steyr              90   93   89   92   95   93    552 
  3. Hadam Manuel           SG Steyr              89   90   88   92   93   91    543 /21 
  4. Holzinger Gerhard      ATSV Laussa           95   87   83   89   93   96    543 /11 
  5. Kothgassner Daniel     SG Ternberg           90   88   94   87   86   93    538 
  6. Spahr Mario            SG Steyr              88   87   94   88   87   91    535 /19 
  7. Brandecker Reinhard    ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   88   86   85   94   92   90    535 /14 
  8. Schwaiger Dominik      SG Ternberg           90   90   85   92   86   85    528 
  9. Buschberger Roland     Union Aschach         83   74   83   77   85   88    490 
 10. Ambros Manfred         ATSV Laussa           77   82   81   83   86   76    485 
 11. Riener Peter           SG Ternberg           69   79   74   84   78   80    464 



Senioren 1 
 
  1. Weis Reinhard          SG Steyr              95   94   94   94    -    -    377 
  2. Eigner Martin          Union Aschach         87   92   94   93    -    -    366 /9 
  3. Simayr Leopold         ATSV Laussa           86   89   94   97    -    -    366 /8 
  4. Zechner Michael        SV Post Steyr         88   90   92   94    -    -    364 
  5. Heubusch Peter         SG Sierning           93   84   92   90    -    -    359 
  6. Nußbaumer Thomas       ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   90   88   86   91    -    -    355 
  7. Schönleitner Heinz     Union Aschach         90   88   85   91    -    -    354 /12 
  8. Huemer Bernhard        SG Sierning           90   88   88   88    -    -    354 /8 
  9. Karrer Paulus          ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   86   82   89   91    -    -    348 
 10. Gruber Alois           Union Aschach         92   81   86   85    -    -    344 
 11. Gsöllpointner Franz    Union Aschach         88   82   86   73    -    -    329 
 12. Fischl Wolfgang        ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   79   79   84   85    -    -    327 /4 
 13. Steiner Johann         SG Sierning           81   83   79   84    -    -    327 /4 
 14. Gollner Erwin          ATSV Laussa           66   80   89   83    -    -    318 
 15. Seimair Harald         Union Aschach         74   80   79   82    -    -    315 
     Öhlinger Hans-Peter    SV Post Steyr               DIS 

Senioren 1 Frauen 
 
  1. Purtauf Christine      SG Sierning           86   89   89   87    -    -    351 
  2. Huemer Veronika        SG Sierning           68   76   86   81    -    -    311 
  3. Doringer Sylvia        SV Post Steyr         85   72   74   66    -    -    297 

Senioren 2 
 
  1. Nußbaumer Manfred      ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   89   86   87   88    -    -    350 
  2. Burgholzer Rudolf      SV Post Steyr         87   88   88   81    -    -    344 
  3. Haselbauer Werner      SG Ternberg           82   83   79   89    -    -    333 
  4. Freinthaler Martin     SG Ternberg           81   81   71   83    -    -    316 
  5. Pesenhofer Karl        SG Mannlicher         79   82   73   73    -    -    307 
  6. Haas Walter            ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   82   71   82   67    -    -    302 

Senioren 3 
 
  1. Kamleitner Josef       SG Mannlicher        100   99  100    -    -    -    299 
  2. Kaltenberger Friedrich SG Steyr              96   98   98    -    -    -    292 
  3. Straub Walter          SG Ternberg           96   95   97    -    -    -    288 
  4. Bauer Erich            SG Mannlicher         95   96   94    -    -    -    285 
  5. Zweckmayr Karl         SG Ternberg           90   97   96    -    -    -    283 
  6. Fellinger Alois        Union Aschach         93   96   93    -    -    -    282 
  7. Bretmaisser Heinz      SG Steyr              93   93   92    -    -    -    278 
  8. Kopf Stefan            ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   89   90   94    -    -    -    273 /12 
  9. Lichtenberger Wilhelm  SG Steyr              88   92   93    -    -    -    273 /10 
 10. Boyer Erich            SG Ternberg           91   90   92    -    -    -    273 /9 
 11. Garstenauer Ernst      SG Ternberg           90   88   88    -    -    -    266 
 12. Postlmayr Franz        Union Aschach         88   87   87    -    -    -    262 
 13. Mitterhauser Alfred    ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   82   87   89    -    -    -    258 
 14. Tränkle Manfred        ATSV Laussa           72   83   89    -    -    -    244 

Senioren 3 Frauen 
 
  1. Steindler Eva          ZS ASKÖ Reichraming   96   93   96    -    -    -    285 
  2. Havlis Erika           SG Steyr              95   91   96    -    -    -    282 
  3. Winkler Greti          SG Steyr              91   92   92    -    -    -    275 
  4. Tränkle Erika          ATSV Laussa           91   93   89    -    -    -    273 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemein 
 
  1. SG Steyr                      1118 
       Weis Reinhard         377 
       Steiner Sabrina       377 
       Steiner Klaus         364 
 



  2. Ternberg                      1109 
       Dietinger Nicole      370 
       Garstenauer Michaela  362 
       Pöberl Thomas         377 
 
  3. ZS Reichraming 1              1090 
       Berger Claudia        368 
       Mayer Michaela        369 
       Brandecker Reinhard   353 
 
  4. SV Post Steyr                 1067 
       Burgholzer Rudolf     344 
       Öhlinger Hans-Peter   359 
       Zechner Michael       364 
 
  5. Union Aschach                 1064 
       Gruber Alois          344 
       Schönleitner Heinz    354 
       Eigner Martin         366 
 
  6. ZS Reichraming 2              1053 
       Nußbaumer Thomas      355 
       Nußbaumer Manfred     350 
       Karrer Paulus         348 
 
  7. ATSV Laussa                   1043 
       Ambros Manfred        323 
       Holzinger Gerhard     354 
       Simayr Leopold        366 
 
  8. Sierning                      1010 
       Purtauf Andreas       326 
       Balber Nico           344 
       Petermaier Markus     340 
 

Senioren  
 
  1. SG Mannlicher                  584 
       Kamleitner Josef      299 
       Bauer Erich           285 
 
  2. Ternberg 1                     571 
       Straub Walter         288 
       Zweckmayr Karl        283 
 
  3. SG Steyr 1                     570 
       Kaltenberger Friedri  292 
       Bretmaisser Heinz     278 
 
  4. ZS Reichraming                 558 
       Kopf Stefan           273 
       Steindler Eva         285 
 
  5. SG Steyr 2                     548 
       Lichtenberger Wilhel  273 
       Winkler Greti         275 
 
  6. Union Aschach                  544 
       Fellinger Alois       282 
       Postlmayr Franz       262 
 
  7. Ternberg 2                     539 
       Garstenauer Ernst     266 
       Boyer Erich           273 
 
  8. ATSV Laussa                    517 
       Tränkle Erika         273 
       Tränkle Manfred       244 
 

 



Luftpistole 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Frauen 
 
  1. Steiner Sabrina        SG Steyr              73   79   73   80    -    -    305 
  2. Steiner Rosa           SG Steyr              73   82   71   72    -    -    298 

Herren 
 
  1. Würflinger Andreas     HSV Sportschützen     82   92   93   94   94   93    548 
  2. Holzinger Gerhard      ATSV Laussa           83   82   81   85   85   86    502 
  3. Ambros Manfred         ATSV Laussa           71   71   72   87   83   81    465 

Senioren 1 
 
  1. Hübner Gerhard         HSV Sportschützen     89   90   89   80    -    -    348 
  2. Simayr Leopold         ATSV Laussa           89   85   84   85    -    -    343 
  3. Brunmayr Gerhard       HSV Sportschützen     84   84   81   84    -    -    333 /1 
  4. Halmich Oswald         HSV Sportschützen     83   81   86   83    -    -    333 /1 
  5. Öhlinger Hans-Peter    SV Post Steyr         75   80   79   86    -    -    320 
  6. Steiner Christian      SG Steyr              79   81   79   70    -    -    309 

Senioren 2 
 
  1. Burgholzer Rudolf      SV Post Steyr         88   89   73   84    -    -    334 
  2. Bittendorfer Walter    GFM Steyr             80   84   89   78    -    -    331 
  3. Gruber Helmut          HSV Sportschützen     80   79   80   80    -    -    319 

Senioren 3 
 
  1. Kagerer Robert         GFM Steyr             87   85   85   82    -    -    339 
  2. Garimort Karl          GFM Steyr             89   76   82   84    -    -    331 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemein 
 
  1. HSV Sportschützen             1042 
       Halmich Oswald        333 
       Hübner Gerhard        348 
       Würflinger Andreas    361 
 
  2. GFM Steyr                     1001 
       Kagerer Robert        339 
       Garimort Karl         331 
       Bittendorfer Walter   331 
 
  3. ATSV Laussa                    975 
       Ambros Manfred        301 
       Holzinger Gerhard     331 
       Simayr Leopold        343 
 
  4. SG Steyr                       912 
       Steiner Rosa          298 
       Steiner Christian     309 
       Steiner Sabrina       305 
 

 


